
RST Daglösen/Skillerälven 2019-09-21
Klass Plac Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Ronny Basth Solstadsfiskarna S 2303

2 Fredrik Ahlstrand Spinnaren R 1780

3 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa S 900

4 Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 697

5 Jan-Henrik Branell Lidköpings SFK R 253

6 Fredrik Öhrn SFK Wasa S 152

7 Benny Svensson ? R 135

8 Albin Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 37

HV 1 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 4070 RST-Mästare

2 Bo Jernberg MSFK R 1090

3 Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 663

4 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken S 637

5 Ove Karlsson Storfors S 625

6 Nils Lovén Nora Gyttorp T 597

7 Gunnar Olsson Torsby SFK S 578

8 Rolf Ohlén SFK Vattnan Laxå T 562

9 Lasse Wadman Karlskoga AFK T 265

10 Jonny Andersson Jössefiskarna S 226

11 Kent Sjöberg SFK Wasa S 203

12 Harry Rajala Storfors S 193

13 Tom Nordlund Spinnaren R 178

14 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa S 172

15 Ingemar Pettersson Torsby SFK S 137

ÄHV 1 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa S 1591

2 Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 1374

3 Pentti Harmaala Nora Gyttorp T 983

4 Åke Hallstensson Torsby SFK S 566

5 Stig Olsson SFK Wasa S 388

6 Jonny Skoglund Nora Gyttorp T 309

7 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa S 295

8 Bengt Österholm Nora Gyttorp T 248

9 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa S 190

10 Jan-Eric Törneling Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 136

11 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa S 29

12 Lars Erik Sundin SFK Wasa S 0

DV 1 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 370

2 Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa S 81

3 Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 70

4 Siw Svensson Åmotfors AFK S 58

ÄDV 1 Birgitta Engström Torsby SFK S 675

2 Monica Johansson Åmotfors AFK S 333

3 Ingvor Göransson SFK Wasa S 175

4 Marianne Sundin SFK Wasa S 167

YHJ 1 Arvid Ahlstrand Spinnaren R 342 Bästa junior

2 Fabian Spinnaren R 0



Plac Klass Namn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.

Värmland

1 HV Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 4070

HS Ronny Bast Solstadsfiskarna S 2303

ÄHV Conny Andersson SFK Wasa S 1591

HS Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa S 900

ÄDV Birgitta Engström Torsby SFK S 675

HV Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 663

HV Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken S 637

10839

Skaraborg

2 HS Fredrik Ahlstrand Spinnaren R 1780

ÄHV Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 1374

HV Bo Jernberg MSFK R 1090

HS Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 697

YHJ Arvid Ahlstrand Spinnaren R 342

HS Jan-Henrik Branell Lidköpings SFK R 253

HV Tom Nordlund Spinnaren R 178

DV Laila Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 70

5784

Örebro

3 ÄHV Pentti Harmaala Nora Gyttorp T 983

HV Nils Lovén Nora Gyttorp T 597

HV Rolf Ohlén SFK Vattnan Laxå T 562

ÄHV Jonny Skoglund Nora Gyttorp T 309

HV Lasse Wadman Karlskoga AFK T 265

ÄHV Bengt Österholm Nora Gyttorp T 248

2964


